Town of Franconia 2014 CIP 1/30/2014
Pavement Reconstruction Projects
Annual Capital Cost

Road Name $/Year 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
Academy Street
Alpine Hill Road $20.4/16 $20,400
Berwick Court
Bickford Hill Road
Coal Hill Road $36,000 $31,500
Deer Pass Road $18.7/18 $18,700
Dow Ave (1)
Dow Ave (2)
Dow Ave (3)
Fobes Road
Garfield Close
Harvard Street $24.9/16 $24,900
Hubertus Ring Road $27.3/17 $27,300
Kerr Road $70.3/16 $70,300
Lafayette Drive $64.9/15 $64,900
Lafayette Road (1)
Lafayette Road (2) $61.7/15 $61,700
Megowan Hill Road $44,912 $32,500
Mittersill Road (1) $33.6/18 $33,600
Mittersill Road (2) $24.9/17 $24,900
Old County Road
Old School Street
Pioneer Road $11.4/17 $11,400
Plantation Road (1) $52.1/14 $52,100
Plantation Road (2)
Ridgecut Road $6.0/18 $6,000

River Road

Sawmill Lane

School Street




Town of Franconia 2014 CIP 1/30/2014
Pavement Reconstruction Projects

Annual Capital Cost

Road Name

$/Year

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

Sunset Lane

Sunset Ridge Road

$10.5/18

$10,500

Timber Lane

$4,900

Toad Hill Road (1)

$32,400

Toad Hill Road (2)

$68.2/17

$68,200

Wallace Hill Road (1)

$24.0/14

$24,000

Wallace Hill Road (2)

Wallace Hill Road (3)

Wells Road (1)

Wells Road (2)

Woodchuck Trail

Total Capital Cost Per Year

$118,212

$140,100

$126,600

$115,600

$120,400

$80,200




