## Town of Franconia 2014 CIP Pavement Reconstruction Projects Annual Capital Cost

Road Name	\$/Year	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Academy Street							
Alpine Hill Road	\$20.4/16				\$20,400		
Berwick Court							
Bickford Hill Road							
Coal Hill Road		\$36,000	\$31,500				
Deer Pass Road	\$18.7/18						\$18,700
Dow Ave (1)							
Dow Ave (2)							
Dow Ave (3)							
Fobes Road							
Garfield Close							
Harvard Street	\$24.9/16				\$24,900		
Hubertus Ring Road	\$27.3/17					\$27,300	
Kerr Road	\$70.3/16				\$70,300		
Lafayette Drive	\$64.9/15			\$64,900			
Lafayette Road (1)							
Lafayette Road (2)	\$61.7/15			\$61,700			
Megowan Hill Road		\$44,912	\$32,500				
Mittersill Road (1)	\$33.6/18						\$33,600
Mittersill Road (2)	\$24.9/17					\$24,900	
Old County Road							
Old School Street							
Pioneer Road	\$11.4/17						\$11,400
Plantation Road (1)	\$52.1/14		\$52,100				
Plantation Road (2)							
Ridgecut Road	\$6.0/18						\$6,000
River Road							
Sawmill Lane							
School Street							

## Town of Franconia 2014 CIP Pavement Reconstruction Projects Annual Capital Cost

Road Name	\$/Year	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Sunset Lane							
Sunset Ridge Road	\$10.5/18						\$10,500
Timber Lane		\$4,900					
Toad Hill Road (1)		\$32,400					
Toad Hill Road (2)	\$68.2/17					\$68,200	
Wallace Hill Road (1)	\$24.0/14		\$24,000				
Wallace Hill Road (2)							
Wallace Hill Road (3)							
Wells Road (1)							
Wells Road (2)							
Woodchuck Trail							
Total Capital Cost Per Year		\$118,212	\$140,100	\$126,600	\$115,600	\$120,400	\$80,200